Crowmarsh Parish Council

SODC Council Offices Site — Have your say

Survey Results

Survey completed between 5™ November 2020 and 31t December 2020 by
residents of Crowmarsh Gifford, Mongewell and North Stoke.
Responses received by hard copy and online. 183 responses in total.



Council Offices site SurveyMonkey

Q1 | would like to see the council office site used for:(please select up to
three options)

Answered: 177  Skipped: 6
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Affordable housing 9.60% 17
Care home / retirement homes 11.86% 21
Education / school 33.90% 60
Employment / offices 20.90% 37
Entertainment / culture 34.46% 61
General housing 2.26% 4
Health / medical 49.15% 87
Sport / leisure facilities 75.14% 133

Total Respondents: 177
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Council Offices site

SurveyMonkey

Q2 1 would NOT like to see the site used for:(please select up to three

options)

Answered: 177  Skipped: 6
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Affordable housing 70.62%
Care home / retirement homes 49.15%
Education / school 11.86%
Employment / offices 32.20%
Entertainment / culture 13.56%
General housing 86.44%
Health / medical 6.21%
Sport / leisure facilities 6.78%

Total Respondents: 177
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